ЦЕНТРИФУЖНЫЕ ФИЛЬТРЫ
ULTRAFREE
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

15 mL centrifuge tubes
Maximum g-force 5,000 × g
Product Ordering Information
All Ultrafree® devices are preassembled with collection tubes and caps.
See the Technical Assistance section for contact information.
Ultrafree®-MC Filter Devices
Durapore® PVDF Membrane Cap Color Catalogue No. Qty/Pk
0.1 µm pore size, non-sterile orange UFC30VV25
UFC30VV00
25
100
0.22 µm pore size, non-sterile
0.22 µm pore size, sterile
yellow UFC30GV25
UFC30GV00
UFC30GVNB
UFC30GV0S
25
100
250
50 (5×10)
0.45 µm pore size, non-sterile red UFC30HV25
UFC30HV00
UFC30HVNB
25
100
250
0.65 µm pore size, non-sterile
0.65 µm pore size, sterile
purple UFC30DV25
UFC30DV00
UFC30DV0S
25
100
50 (5×10)
5.0 µm pore size, non-sterile dark green UFC30SV00 100
Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Cap Color Catalogue No. Qty/Pk
0.2 µm pore size, non-sterile yellow ring UFC30LG25
UFC30LG00
25
100
0.45 µm pore size, non-sterile red ring UFC30LH25
UFC30LH00
25
100
Ultrafree® Collection Tubes UFC3000TB 1000
Ultrafree®-CL Filter Devices
Durapore® PVDF Membrane Cap Color Catalogue No. Qty/Pk
0.1 µm pore size, non-sterile orange UFC40VV25
UFC40VV00